LHZ Series
117SEPTEMBER 2006
Rack and Panel Float Mounting
Connectors
• Railways approved float mount connector.
• Modular type, with mixed power signal and coax
contacts.
• Featuring 1 coaxial contact #8 (GPS or ERTMS).

0.06db at 1.5GHz
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Ordering information
A B C D F G H JE A B C D F G H J K LE A B C E F G H J KD
Layout -31 Layout -48 Layout -51
--- -LH -- 14 - -
MODEL
COAXIAL CABLE ASSEMBLY DETAILS
LAYOUT
S Standard
Z Customer specific program
5 Delivered without the #8 coaxial contact
A to V Delivered with the #8 coaxial contact cable assembly, A to V lengh table (meter)
31 48 51 Other layout : please consult factory
PART POLARITY
01 Plug without contact
02 Receptacle without contact
13 Plug with male contact
CONTACT TERMINATION
PITCH NUMBERS
CONTACT TYPE
CABLE TYPE
22 Receptacle with female contact
00 Without contact 20 Crimp contact
S Straight C Bent 90°
A: 0.25 H: 2
Q: 3.75
B: 0.50 J: 2.25
R: 4
C: 0.75 K: 2.50
S: 4.25
D: 1
L: 2.75 T: 4.50
E: 1.25
M: 3 U: 4.75
F: 1.50
N: 3.25 V: 5
G: 1.75
P: 3.50
--
SERIES
LHZ Series
Main Layout
(For other layouts, please consult your representative.)
119SEPTEMBER 2006
LHZ Series
Cable assembly dimensions
Cable assembly part numbering
120
Dimensions are in mm
SEPTEMBER 2006
Ø 9.8
Ø
21
Ø
24
7.1
2.5
16
5.6
4.4
Ø
13
Ø
10
Ø
7.7
Ø 7.7 12
16.
4
34
.4 25
.4